

Misc. No. 61056/16

05.09.2016

Present: Sh.Gopal Sharma, ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half-day (pre-lunch) leave.

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 06.12.2016.

Reader
05.09.2016