

Misc No. : 61056/16

06.12.2016

Present: None.

Be awaited.

(Gurvinder Pal Singh)  
ADJ (Central)-01 Delhi  
06.12.2016(hk)

Called again.

Present: Sh. Vinay Prakash, ld. counsel for applicant seeks adjournment as he needs to inspect the file and then assist the Court.

As prayed, put up on 10.01.2017 for arguments on application u/s 151 CPC, filed on 04.08.2014.

(Gurvinder Pal Singh)  
ADJ (Central)-01 Delhi  
06.12.2016(hk)