

Misc No. : 61056/16

07.02.2017

Present: Applicant with Sh. Vinay Prakash, ld. counsel.

Part submissions heard at length.

As prayed, put up for further arguments on application  
u/s 151 CPC filed on 04.08.2014, on 06.03.2017.

(Gurvinder Pal Singh)  
ADJ (Central)-01 Delhi  
07.02.2017(hk)