

14.10.2019

Present: Sh. Vijay Prakash , Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant no 1 , 3 & 5 are absent.

Defendant no 2, 4, 6 & 7 are unserved.

Steps not taken.

At request, one more opportunity is granted.

Let defendant no 2, 4, 6 & 7 be served afresh on filing of PF/RC as well as by way of affixation returnable for 27.01.2020.

Dasti be given to Ld counsel for plaintiff. Photographs be taken at the expenses of the plaintiff.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)