

M No. 61056/16

14.01.2021

Present: Sh. Gopal Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant Nos. 1,2,3,5 and 7 are absent.
Defendant Nos. 4 and 6 are unserved.

Submissions heard.

Record perused. As per record, defendant Nos. 4 and 6 are unserved. They be served afresh on filing of PF/RC/Speed-post as well as through other modes. Steps be taken within 15 days.

Be put up for further proceedings on **10.05.2021**.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 14.01.2021