

M No. 61056

20.12.2022

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Vijay Prakash ,Ld. Counsel for of plaintiff.
Non applicant Sh Sunil Kumar Jain in person.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on 17.04.2023.

(Reader)
THC, Delhi/20.12.2022