

27.10.2025

M No. 61056/16  
K.K Jain vs. Shakuntla Devi Jain and ors

Present: Ld. Counsel for the applicant a/w applicant.

Arguments heard.

Put up for further proceedings on **08.12.2025**.

Sachin Sood  
DJ-01,Central, THC  
27.10.2025