

09.02.2026

Present: Sh Vijay Prakash Ld counsel for the applicant.

Main file be summoned for the NDOH.

Let the relevant pages of the same be flagged.

List on **16.03.2026**.

**(Sachin Sood)**  
DJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/09.02.2026.