

3 Misc DJ 61056/16
SH. K.K. JAIN Vs. SMT. SHAKUNTALA DEVI JAIN ORS.

19.05.2026

Present: Sh Vijay Prakash Ld. Counsel for the applicant.
Proxy Counsel for the non-applicant. (through VC)

Part arguments heard.

List on **08.06.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/19.05.2026