

08.06.2026

Present: Sh Vijay Prakash Ld counsel for the applicant.  
None for non applicant.

Part arguments heard.

List for further arguments on **11.08.2026**.

**(Sachin Sood)**  
DJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/08.06.2026.